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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Creutok B.I.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Kobenb B.A.
Masypyk O.A.
laHgoscbknin O.B.
Cycnoscbkuii O.M
Mywko A.M.
laHpoecbkuin O.B. 2
Inaroecbkuii B.B. 2
naroscbkmii B.B.
JosraHtok AM.
Ko6esnb B.A. 2
Nsaran B.C.
Masypyk O.A. 2
Muxarinos M.A.
PewetyH HOJI.
Pypuu B.M.
CazoHos /[1.B.
Creutok B.I. 2
YkpaiHeub B.B. 2
Llnmban B.A

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 8

2023
Pxuwis

Kny6 XmenbHULbKUA

B 300 (1/50.0111049 / 30.973645
02.07.2023 05:30:00

fAlcHo

7

111
312.558
0

0

0

Kop,

313700
313669
315115
313687
313699
313684
313668
315138
315137
315116
313661
315136
315117
313688
283681
313704
313689
313694
284041
315135
313701

Kny6

XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNnbHULL KNI
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMebHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULbKNIA
XMeNbHULbKNIA
XMenbHULbKUI
XMeIbHULLbKNIA

XMeNbHULbKNIA

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

39
25
8
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:03:38
11:09:37
1096.75
993.95
09:59:07
11:21:59
01:22:52
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
261.08
173.59
139.84
52.89
14.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 13:01:11



